
6. Unnaer Walking-Day
Unna / 15.06.2008

Detalizēti rezultāti
Schädel, Tanja
Klubs: Turbo-Schnecken Lüdenscheid
Numurs: 791

Posms: 17.00 km
17 km-Strecke Nordic Walking

Kopējais laiks: 2:12:29
Ātrums: 7.70 km/h

metri augšup: 187
distances rezultāts: 19.81
Izpildījuma rezultāts: 152 Punkti

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts
starts
Kontrolle
Kontrolle
finišs

km Kopā
0

5.3
12.3
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km Posma
0

5.3
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laiks
09:30
10:15
11:04
11:42

Kopā Laiks
00:00
00:44
01:34
02:12

Posma Laiks
00:00
00:44
00:49
00:38
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